

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20026/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2003 in CWP No. 16502/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

OM PRAKASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file addl.documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.,Mr. Naresh Chahar, Adv.
For Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.
Ms. Gyan Mitra, Adv., Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj ,Adv

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
For Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
List after four weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master