

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M. P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20026 / 2004

O M P R A K A S H

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

F I N A N C I A L C O M M I S S I O N E R & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P,exemption from filing O.T.,P E R M I S S I O N
T O F I L E A D D L. D O C U M E N T S and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Naresh Chahar, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Chand Kiran, Adv.
Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj ,Adv
Mr Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr.T.V.George ,Adv
Mr K. K. Ko ul, Adv.
Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has filed application to
condone the delay caused in filing the application for substitution in
respect of deceased petitioner.

In the application for substitution, the ages of the proposed legal
representatives are not mentioned.

Cure the defect within two weeks.

List again on 13.4.2009.
(M.P.B H A D R A N)
Registrar

hj