

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20026/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 07/11/2003 in CWP No. 16502/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

OM PRAKASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dated 19.8.2009)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.  
Mr. Kartar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj ,Adv

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma ,Adv  
Ms. Monika Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

I.A. Nos. 9 and 10 are allowed subject to payment of  
costs of Rs.2,000/- to be deposited with the SCBA Lawyers'  
Welfare Fund within four weeks.

(K.K. Chawla) (P.S.N. Murthy)  
A.R.-Cum-P.S. Court Master